
MON 3 SEP 2018, START TIME 16:45

TRAP MEN
START LIST

FINAL

Records

WR 29 OCT 2017 New Delhi (IND)48 FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP WCF

Targets

USA31541

SVK29122

ESP14713

ITA19924

KUW22595

AUS10666

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend E899B42B

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Pos Position in Squad

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/3/2018 3:08:29 PM)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoPos

ELLER
Walton

VARGA
Erik

FERNANDEZ
Alberto

DE FILIPPIS
Mauro

AL FAIHAN
Abdulrahman

WILLETT
James
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